
0 2 4

0.65

0.70

0.75

0.80

0.85

0.90

0.95

1.00

ED
J w

id
th

 in
 d

eg
re

es

r2 = 0.81

(a) Width due to
meandering

0 2 4

r2 = 0.73

(b) Width due to
dissipation

L220-bathy-edjIMFC
L200-edjIMFC
L75-edjIMFC
L200-2edjIMFC
L220-bathy-WIND-edjIMFC
L75-fullIMFC
L220-bathy-fullIMFC
L200-WIND
L200-fullIMFC

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
Spectral power of intraseasonal v in 10 4 m2 s 2

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0


